LOFMEM™ N absolute rated
membrane filter cartridges
LOFMEM N membrane filter
cartridges uses absolute
rated Nylon 6.6 membrane
that is inherently hydrophilic
and has excellent chemical
resistance. LOFMEM N is

0 8.33 16.67 25.00    33.33     41.67 l/min
LOFMEM  N membrane filter cartridges
Ordering code
LMN -20 -1 -3 E
Retention
ratings
-0.2:   0.20 μm
-0.45: 0.45 μm
-1:      1     μm
Filter
type
LMN:
LOFMEM N
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1:   SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
-2:   SOE 222 O-rings, spear
-3:   SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/spear
-4:   SOE 222 O-rings, flat
Gaskets/O-rings
S: Silicone
E: EPDM
V: FKM
T: FEP/FKM
(O-rings only)
Flow rate*